
CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous), IRINJALAKUDA 
U G Admission 2022-2023 

Provisional Rank List  

 B.Com Taxation (Self Financing) 

GENERAL  - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3734 SHIMNA M S 1245.000 

2 22UG1775 SIVANI K S 1239.000 

3 22UG5970 ANNET SUNIL 1234.000 

4 22UG1764 NEHA T P 1234.000 

5 22UG78 T M ABHINA 1234.000 

6 22UG1638 ANJALI N A 1234.000 

7 22UG1444 NANDANA.SANKARANARAYANAN 1232.000 

8 22UG4865 ALENJAKE LINDO 1232.000 

9 22UG488 ALAN K JOY 1230.000 

10 22UG4723 MEENAKSHI DILEEP 1225.000 

11 22UG1228 BHARATH PARAMESWARAN 1225.000 

12 22UG1514 MIDHUNA GANESH 1225.000 

13 22UG2076 CHRISTEENA JOSHY C 1224.000 

14 22UG2407 DIVYESH 1222.000 

15 22UG3298 RAJEEV K V 1222.000 

16 22UG967 DEVIKA M S 1221.000 

17 22UG4573 NIKHIL A S 1221.000 

18 22UG4715 NAVEENA N V 1220.000 

GENERAL  - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1102 FEMILIN FRANCIS 1217.000 

2 22UG573 NANDANA P UNNIKRISHNAN 1217.000 

3 22UG2736 JAIN JOSE T 1216.000 

4 22UG2781 MOHAMED AHSAN A N 1215.000 

5 22UG2828 ANSIYA NASEER 1215.000 

6 22UG1605 NIMA K 1214.000 

7 22UG827 GODWIN JOSEPH V 1214.000 

8 22UG935 ALWIN VARGHESE 1214.000 

9 22UG956 CIJITHA P J 1213.000 

10 22UG1632 CIJITHA P J 1213.000 

11 22UG936 JEO JOSE 1213.000 



12 22UG2069 ANAMIKA V V 1212.000 

13 22UG4614 YADHU KRISHNAN K M 1211.000 

14 22UG4608 MERRIN THOMAS 1211.000 

15 22UG618 GOVIND C S 1211.000 

16 22UG2081 ABHISHEK KRISHNAN 1211.000 

17 22UG1682 VEGHA.K.P 1210.000 

18 22UG4189 DON JOHN 1210.000 

19 22UG4753 KRISHNA PRIYA P V 1210.000 

20 22UG2732 CHRISTLEENA JOSEPH 1209.200 

21 22UG6106 MOHAMMED NIHAN CM 1209.000 

22 22UG1589 ALEN VARGHESE 1209.000 

23 22UG4588 ANITTA BAIJU 1209.000 

24 22UG1590 SANGEETH JAIN V 1208.000 

25 22UG1319 EDWIN K ELDHO 1208.000 

26 22UG26 ANANYA K S 1207.000 

27 22UG460 ALMA K H 1207.000 

28 22UG4277 FADHL NIJAD A 1205.000 

29 22UG1946 THRESYA PRINCE 1205.000 

30 22UG3770 ANANYA SUDHEESH 1205.000 

31 22UG876 ANN MARIYA DAVIS 1205.000 

32 22UG480 FARISA I Y 1204.000 

33 22UG725 ANU JOSE 1204.000 

34 22UG3830 DEVI NANDANA 1203.000 

35 22UG4390 HANNA FATHIMA 1203.000 

36 22UG954 ADITHY MANILAL 1203.000 

37 22UG168 M.ANAGHA 1203.000 

38 22UG2090 SANMAYA A S 1203.000 

39 22UG588 ARSHA N D 1202.000 

40 22UG4074 AMAL VINCENT 1202.000 

41 22UG205 AISWARYA NANDAKUMAR 1201.000 

42 22UG679 DENNA DAVIS 1200.000 

43 22UG1453 UTHARA.C.R 1200.000 

44 22UG2460 ADITHYA NAIR 1199.000 

45 22UG4492 SREYA E S 1199.000 

46 22UG1693 ABITHA P S 1199.000 

47 22UG1227 ARYA T R 1199.000 

48 22UG5031 RAMSIYA T R 1198.000 

49 22UG2186 ALEENA ANTO 1198.000 

50 22UG634 ALNA JOY 1197.000 

51 22UG2775 SETHULAKSHMI P S 1197.000 

52 22UG1462 AKSHAYA PRASANNAKUMAR 1196.000 



53 22UG71 SWALIH YUSUFF 1196.000 

54 22UG3596 JOVAL JIJU 1196.000 

55 22UG452 AUSTA ROSE T S 1195.000 

56 22UG903 JISMI P O 1195.000 

57 22UG4162 SREEHARI P S 1195.000 

58 22UG1532 KRISHNANJALI K J 1195.000 

59 22UG4540 SAVIO MODI 1195.000 

60 22UG5756 S KASHINATH 1194.800 

61 22UG789 MV LAKSHMANAN 1194.000 

62 22UG3708 APARNA ABY 1194.000 

63 22UG2206 GOKUL V R 1193.000 

64 22UG3442 ANUJITH PRAVEEN 1193.000 

65 22UG2554 CHINTU SHAJU 1193.000 

66 22UG1259 EVLIN MARY P D 1193.000 

67 22UG1640 JOSHWA JOJO 1193.000 

68 22UG3159 ABHINAV WILSON 1191.000 

69 22UG988 NOORA ANSAR 1191.000 

70 22UG4479 SAYANTH T S 1190.000 

71 22UG4697 AISWARYA M.S 1190.000 

72 22UG1309 ANAND KRISHNA V 1190.000 

73 22UG1785 RAHUL V.R. 1190.000 

74 22UG6046 LENA P SOJU 1190.000 

75 22UG1168 GOPIKA KRISHNA M P 1189.000 

76 22UG2412 ABHIRAM KRISHNA C 1189.000 

77 22UG732 NILEENA C VINCENT 1189.000 

78 22UG869 ABIGEL P DAVID 1189.000 

79 22UG3915 HANA FADIYA 1189.000 

80 22UG3181 SHAHID S 1189.000 

81 22UG2406 ALBINUS 1189.000 

82 22UG2988 KS MANAL FATHIMA 1188.000 

83 22UG2650 JANKI P MENON 1187.000 

84 22UG761 MOHAMED ANFIL M M 1186.000 

85 22UG2224 HAZEENA NIZREEN 1186.000 

86 22UG790 MANISH E M 1186.000 

87 22UG63 SAUOOD BIN ISMAIL 1185.000 

88 22UG3730 ANCEL BREESON 1185.000 

89 22UG101 JUVIN V DAVID 1185.000 

90 22UG126 RIDHA ASEES 1184.000 

91 22UG338 BEN STANLEY 1183.000 

92 22UG964 VISHNU P S 1183.000 

93 22UG917 AMRUTHSARAN P R 1183.000 



94 22UG5324 ARJUNLAL P J 1182.800 

95 22UG81 T M ABHIN KRISHNA 1182.000 

96 22UG191 GOWRI NANDANA 1181.000 

97 22UG3813 AGNA PS 1181.000 

98 22UG1495 ANANYA JEOFRY 1181.000 

99 22UG1215 VAISHNAV P 1180.000 

100 22UG469 JESVIN SHAJUDEEN 1180.000 

101 22UG1842 KRISHNAPRIYA A 1180.000 

102 22UG178 DIYA ROSE SCARIA 1180.000 

103 22UG3625 NEERAJ JOSHUA 1179.000 

104 22UG5111 RABIN BABU 1179.000 

105 22UG3792 DILSHAD P R 1178.000 

106 22UG2347 SISIRA T R 1178.000 

107 22UG347 ELSA MARIA OUSEPH 1178.000 

108 22UG3151 JOYS SINTO CHIRAKEKARAN 1177.000 

109 22UG1310 JYOTHIKA. K. U 1177.000 

110 22UG4859 JOHN DAVIS 1177.000 

111 22UG2840 ARDHRA V S 1177.000 

112 22UG319 ADITHYAN.R 1177.000 

113 22UG1569 SOURAV KRISHNA.P 1176.000 

114 22UG4788 KAILASNATH K 1174.000 

115 22UG3799 VISMAY P V 1174.000 

116 22UG5732 SREYA PRADEEP 1173.200 

117 22UG457 ARUNIMA K R 1173.200 

118 22UG4766 ANDREW ROY M 1173.000 

119 22UG5388 JESWIN JOSE 1173.000 

120 22UG756 AKHIL V S 1172.000 

121 22UG1588 ADITHYAN P.B 1172.000 

122 22UG2144 KANNAN P M 1171.000 

123 22UG2085 ADWAID P J 1171.000 

124 22UG5320 MUZAMMIL K A 1170.000 

125 22UG3998 M S ARYA 1169.000 

126 22UG3112 EVIN BABU 1168.000 

127 22UG429 DENITTA T D 1168.000 

128 22UG1643 ANTONY K B 1168.000 

129 22UG2159 ROSHITH RAMESH K R 1167.000 

130 22UG3986 ANNA MILENA 1167.000 

131 22UG3103 SUMISHA V O 1167.000 

132 22UG2646 SRIYA K R 1167.000 

133 22UG3692 ALEENA VARGHESE 1167.000 

134 22UG1304 AISWARYA AJAY P 1167.000 



135 22UG763 ANAGHA C S 1166.000 

136 22UG2541 ROHIN SANKAR K V 1166.000 

137 22UG396 MOHAMMED AFSAL C M 1165.000 

138 22UG3504 VISHNURAJ T D 1165.000 

139 22UG3090 NIMSHAN ALI 1165.000 

140 22UG419 ANUGRAHA VARGHESE 1165.000 

141 22UG4814 SANJANA M V 1165.000 

142 22UG1206 ADARSH S NAIR 1165.000 

143 22UG2170 FARSANA A A 1164.000 

144 22UG1337 JUSTIN JINSON 1164.000 

145 22UG3417 ANJALI KRISHNA T S 1164.000 

146 22UG607 KAVYA C P 1163.600 

147 22UG4683 ANNET MARY N V 1162.000 

148 22UG2707 VINAYAK.K. M 1162.000 

149 22UG1936 GAUTHAM ALWIN 1161.000 

150 22UG1623 RUPA M 1158.800 

151 22UG5987 NIVEDITHA VINODKUMAR 1158.800 

152 22UG673 MAREENA JOY 1158.000 

153 22UG1989 DEVAPRABHA T S 1158.000 

154 22UG2985 ARYA RAJITH 1157.000 

155 22UG870 ATHULYA N A 1157.000 

156 22UG289 ALEENA SAJISON 1157.000 

157 22UG526 ARUNIMA K S 1156.400 

158 22UG3105 NIVA MOL JOJY 1156.000 

159 22UG592 HENTRY JAISON 1156.000 

160 22UG602 AMEEN FIZEL 1156.000 

161 22UG658 JOMON C S 1155.000 

162 22UG4450 ADARSH T V 1155.000 

163 22UG992 RAJALAKSHMI KB 1155.000 

164 22UG3406 MOHAMED HASHIM K S 1153.000 

165 22UG1446 C S ABHIRAM 1153.000 

166 22UG349 JUNAID JABBAR 1153.000 

167 22UG3700 VANDANA T M 1152.000 

168 22UG2114 ALLAN SAM 1152.000 

169 22UG1612 MUHAMMED BILAL K S 1152.000 

170 22UG2120 ESTHA MIRIAM PEACE 1151.000 

171 22UG4163 ANAGHA ARUN 1151.000 

172 22UG1148 AJAY GHOSH P M 1150.000 

173 22UG635 NOYAL BENNY 1150.000 

174 22UG6151 ARYANANDAA DEVI 1149.200 

175 22UG5795 AKSHAYA ANIL KUMAR 1149.200 



176 22UG1934 SWATHY P SURESH 1149.000 

177 22UG747 FATHIMA ILLATHUPARAMBIL NAZEER 1149.000 

178 22UG5207 EBIN ANTO 1148.000 

179 22UG4009 MIDHUNA V P 1148.000 

180 22UG568 PARVATHY NANDHA ES 1148.000 

181 22UG4976 K J NIVADATH 1147.000 

182 22UG2087 ABHIRAMI K R 1147.000 

183 22UG5912 SAINUL HAFIS K N 1147.000 

184 22UG4344 AMJAD IHSAN P K 1146.000 

185 22UG4841 BIJALIN P J 1145.000 

186 22UG4249 ARJUN C VARIER 1145.000 

187 22UG1547 AKHILA M S 1145.000 

188 22UG2930 NAVYA E V 1145.000 

189 22UG5885 ADITHYA SATHYAN 1143.400 

190 22UG2145 ADITHYAN K P 1143.000 

191 22UG432 ANJO K VARGHESE 1142.000 

192 22UG5585 NANDANA RAJAN 1142.000 

193 22UG737 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 1142.000 

194 22UG115 NISHAM NOUSHAD 1142.000 

195 22UG4528 P ANAND 1142.000 

196 22UG311 ABEL JAMES 1142.000 

197 22UG1703 GISNA K GEESON 1141.000 

198 22UG4926 BETSY ANNA BENNY 1141.000 

199 22UG4582 ANAMIKA K A 1140.000 

200 22UG3518 ZAMZAM P A 1140.000 

201 22UG902 SILJA I P 1139.000 

202 22UG939 K N NASRIN 1139.000 

203 22UG4340 NEHA MARY KURUVILA 1139.000 

204 22UG615 LANA K V 1138.000 

205 22UG912 SUHA KABEER 1138.000 

206 22UG5717 K A MOHAMED ANEES 1137.200 

207 22UG2217 SARAN VINCENT 1136.000 

208 22UG989 ANASUYA RAMESH 1136.000 

209 22UG2893 VARSHA HARIDAS 1135.000 

210 22UG5665 BHARATH RAJEEV T 1134.800 

211 22UG2329 YADUNANDAN.K 1134.000 

212 22UG2546 NEERAJA K H 1134.000 

213 22UG3928 SURUMI K 1133.000 

214 22UG704 NEHANA A S 1133.000 

215 22UG1059 SALIMA K S 1132.000 

216 22UG1788 ROHAN BABU 1132.000 



217 22UG3766 DEVIKA P N 1132.000 

218 22UG808 RISANA K.A 1131.000 

219 22UG4027 SANJAY T P 1131.000 

220 22UG3073 FEMINA M S 1130.000 

221 22UG1108 CHRIS MAG PIASH V S 1130.000 

222 22UG2972 P N NADHIYA 1129.000 

223 22UG2273 SARIKA K S 1128.000 

224 22UG5681 NIKHILA NARAYANAN 1127.600 

225 22UG972 SELIN ROSE 1127.000 

226 22UG6125 AKSA VIJAYAN 1127.000 

227 22UG6148 FARZAN C I 1125.200 

228 22UG649 ARCHANA J MENON 1125.000 

229 22UG5729 ADHNAN THUFAIL 1125.000 

230 22UG3114 ARCHANA SURESH 1125.000 

231 22UG498 FRANKLIN POLINUS 1123.000 

232 22UG1552 ALEENA NISHAD 1122.000 

233 22UG1595 NANDANA C P 1122.000 

234 22UG1000 NANDANA T N 1122.000 

235 22UG2997 ASWIN K R 1121.000 

236 22UG1958 MILAN ABRAHAM SAJU 1120.400 

237 22UG309 DHEVIKA KV 1120.400 

238 22UG5248 FAMAL K I 1120.400 

239 22UG587 AMAL GEORGE 1120.000 

240 22UG3791 ASISH P J 1120.000 

241 22UG3530 CHAITHANYA. N.M 1120.000 

242 22UG2649 NORINA B DAVID 1120.000 

243 22UG2360 P V SUBRAHMANIAN NAMBOODIRI 1119.000 

244 22UG6029 GAYATHRI PRADEEPKUMAR 1118.400 

245 22UG2125 SWALIH MUHAMMAD V.M 1118.000 

246 22UG482 ANUMOL LALY 1117.000 

247 22UG5374 ABHIRAM V B 1117.000 

248 22UG582 MERIN ROSE SHYJU 1116.000 

249 22UG503 ANANDAKRISHNAN MV 1116.000 

250 22UG5546 ADARSH N A 1116.000 

251 22UG5659 AARNAV S 1113.200 

252 22UG424 ANNIE GRACY K A 1113.000 

253 22UG5256 KRISHNAPRIYA K F 1113.000 

254 22UG3558 ALEESHA JOSE 1112.000 

255 22UG828 JOSEPH ROY M 1110.800 

256 22UG3251 ANTONY JOSE 1110.000 

257 22UG1509 K S SREYAS KRISHNA 1109.000 



258 22UG3178 APARNA SHANILKUMAR 1109.000 

259 22UG5081 MINNATH E S 1108.000 

260 22UG5796 SABAH FAEZ MUSLIMVETTIL CHINGANATH 1107.400 

261 22UG2616 SURYA T S 1107.000 

262 22UG2323 ANAKHA R B 1107.000 

263 22UG2506 MIKHIL TOMY 1106.000 

264 22UG5857 DANIEL V NELSON 1106.000 

265 22UG5669 VAISHNAVI A 1106.000 

266 22UG2082 RASIKA S NAIR 1104.000 

267 22UG3467 MEENAKSHI VAILAPILLY JAGADEEP 1103.600 

268 22UG4480 LENA MARIA 1101.200 

269 22UG2773 JESNA C J 1101.000 

270 22UG1131 JUMANA N S 1101.000 

271 22UG2560 MOHAMED IHSAN K S 1100.000 

272 22UG1763 ANNIE SEBASTIAN 1099.000 

273 22UG5942 PARVATHY K V 1099.000 

274 22UG4359 ANANTH KRISHNA P S 1097.000 

275 22UG1748 GAYATHRY N S 1097.000 

276 22UG2432 NEETHU JOHNSON 1095.000 

277 22UG354 FARZANA 1094.000 

278 22UG5650 V H SREYAS HARI 1094.000 

279 22UG5046 MINHA K 1094.000 

280 22UG1966 SHIBINA SHIHAB 1094.000 

281 22UG4058 NEHA VALATH RAVINDRANATHAN 1094.000 

282 22UG2102 ROSE MARIYA CLEETES 1094.000 

283 22UG2196 SRUTHA KEERTHI BIJU 1093.000 

284 22UG4238 ARAVIND S A 1093.000 

285 22UG3970 JINS DOMINIC 1091.000 

286 22UG645 ASWATHY T P 1090.000 

287 22UG1004 ROMIYA K R 1090.000 

288 22UG3923 LAKSHMIPRIYA C J 1090.000 

289 22UG2617 GOPIKA K P 1089.000 

290 22UG751 VISMAYA P V 1088.000 

291 22UG1335 ABHINA SHAIJAN 1088.000 

292 22UG4653 NAKULAN PB 1087.000 

293 22UG1846 ANTONY JOHNSON 1087.000 

294 22UG2754 BOBY BENNY 1087.000 

295 22UG1162 FATHIMA K K 1086.000 

296 22UG4519 HISANA SHARAFUDHEEN 1086.000 

297 22UG427 HARSHID RAZAK 1085.000 

298 22UG5863 GODWIN THOMAS 1084.400 



299 22UG6021 JITHENDU K R 1084.000 

300 22UG1487 VIJAY C V 1084.000 

301 22UG809 DON JOBY 1084.000 

302 22UG1765 NAYANKRISHNA P R 1083.000 

303 22UG4220 SOSHYA P S 1083.000 

304 22UG4293 MOHAMMED SHAFID N S 1083.000 

305 22UG264 PRATHYUSH S NAIR 1082.000 

306 22UG1661 JOLIVIA JOSHY 1081.000 

307 22UG4365 NIHAL K I 1080.000 

308 22UG3301 ASWINI M V 1080.000 

309 22UG6030 PUSHPA.P.SANTHOSH 1079.000 

310 22UG2289 AKSHARA P P 1078.000 

311 22UG3561 AIDEN THOMAS 1078.000 

312 22UG5842 DAKSHINA K S 1077.200 

313 22UG5598 SANDRA SANALKUMAR 1077.200 

314 22UG5848 NAYANSURYA T VENU 1077.200 

315 22UG854 ABHISHEK J ALAPPAT 1077.000 

316 22UG628 ARAVINDH KRISHNA N V 1076.000 

317 22UG3083 MOHAMED AHNAF NASAR 1076.000 

318 22UG3308 RINU RONY 1076.000 

319 22UG4628 ABHISHEK M M 1076.000 

320 22UG5413 NAVANEETH SHAJI 1076.000 

321 22UG2471 AMAL JOSE 1075.000 

322 22UG2425 ABIN THOMAS 1075.000 

323 22UG5213 NEKHA ELDHO 1074.000 

324 22UG5537 ASWATHI K D 1074.000 

325 22UG3018 GATLIN M SHELTON 1073.000 

326 22UG772 ANGELINE SUNNY 1072.400 

327 22UG863 APARNA A M 1072.000 

328 22UG134 SREERAM SHARMA M S 1072.000 

329 22UG586 NEERAJRAMASWAMY 1071.000 

330 22UG4213 RISHIKESH C J 1071.000 

331 22UG1669 DEON SHAJU 1071.000 

332 22UG3118 AKSHAY K S 1070.000 

333 22UG1286 ANAGHA K B 1070.000 

334 22UG3089 ABHISHEK MADHU 1068.000 

335 22UG1917 KARTHIK SHYAM 1067.600 

336 22UG3085 KRISHNASREE E S 1067.000 

337 22UG1479 ARYA V R 1066.000 

338 22UG974 ALAN PANANCHERY PRINCE 1065.200 

339 22UG835 RIZVAN ABDUL JALEEL 1065.200 



340 22UG5620 JIFANA JAMSHAD 1065.200 

341 22UG3807 ALBIN TOM 1065.000 

342 22UG1982 BHADRA K N 1064.000 

343 22UG5953 NIYAS P N 1064.000 

344 22UG433 SHEHIL MOHAMMED P K 1064.000 

345 22UG4954 KRISHNA M P 1063.000 

346 22UG4852 AMAL N S 1063.000 

347 22UG3632 BINSHA 1063.000 

348 22UG67 A P ANAND 1062.800 

349 22UG5925 RAMKUMAR T R 1062.800 

350 22UG2685 RISWANA P N 1062.000 

351 22UG528 ALBIN SHAJU 1062.000 

352 22UG2104 HARISANKAR B S 1062.000 

353 22UG4597 CHRISTEEN IBIN BIJU 1062.000 

354 22UG2473 JYOTHIS JOEMON 1062.000 

355 22UG5171 RAHUL KJ 1061.000 

356 22UG5394 ANANTHAKRISHNAN V 1060.400 

357 22UG4264 THEJALAKSHMI P D 1060.000 

358 22UG3286 LISNA MYSON 1060.000 

359 22UG3773 HEMANTH K 1059.000 

360 22UG3537 ALSTON KACHAPPILLY JOSSEN 1059.000 

361 22UG3162 ANJANA C J 1058.000 

362 22UG3851 K S SANIYA 1058.000 

363 22UG284 MEEKHA MARIAM SALSON 1058.000 

364 22UG2703 EMAL MATHEW 1057.000 

365 22UG4702 SHWETHA A T 1057.000 

366 22UG1026 ANJANAKRISHNA P. S 1057.000 

367 22UG6119 ISMAYIL M M 1055.600 

368 22UG1729 NASREENA R A 1053.000 

369 22UG3262 SWATHI K 1053.000 

370 22UG3041 NIRMAL BALU I 1052.000 

371 22UG1407 ANTONY P B 1052.000 

372 22UG1981 ADITH K H 1051.000 

373 22UG3019 SIYA SUDHI 1051.000 

374 22UG1052 AMEEN P A 1050.000 

375 22UG1935 MUHAMMAD SHAHID 1050.000 

376 22UG1814 C S SANDRA 1050.000 

377 22UG2575 DEVIKA ES 1049.000 

378 22UG315 JAITLY JOS 1048.000 

379 22UG1772 DURGA SEKHARAN 1048.000 

380 22UG1977 GAURISANKAR G MENON 1048.000 



381 22UG4736 NASHIDA P N 1047.000 

382 22UG3661 MUHAMMAD HASIN C K 1046.000 

383 22UG5360 AHALLYA M R 1046.000 

384 22UG408 AGNAN KEN RODRIGUES 1046.000 

385 22UG5780 MOHAMED SHABEEL 1046.000 

386 22UG4161 DHANASREE T S 1046.000 

387 22UG1078 JIJIN JAYAN 1045.000 

388 22UG913 BHADRA K S 1044.000 

389 22UG380 ANJANA RAMAKRISHNAN 1043.600 

390 22UG454 AYSHA FITHA V R 1043.600 

391 22UG6048 ALWIN JOSEPH BABU 1043.000 

392 22UG3676 ANJANA JAYAPRAKASH 1043.000 

393 22UG4280 ANSHITHA P A 1042.000 

394 22UG577 AMAN A N 1042.000 

395 22UG5581 P S PAVITHRA 1041.600 

396 22UG5699 VANISHA SONNET 1041.200 

397 22UG4711 LISNA ROSE LISTER 1040.000 

398 22UG182 SREERAG N S 1040.000 

399 22UG2820 ANEENAA E M 1038.000 

400 22UG413 SOURAV K 1038.000 

401 22UG1003 SAYANA M S 1038.000 

402 22UG5210 ANJO JOY K 1038.000 

403 22UG5952 SANA M.S 1037.800 

404 22UG4233 SURYA V S 1037.000 

405 22UG1112 MOHAMED FARIZ K K 1037.000 

406 22UG1442 AYANI K.A 1036.000 

407 22UG4590 AGASTHU T 1035.000 

408 22UG3650 ABHINAND C SURESH 1035.000 

409 22UG421 DHATHAN J 1035.000 

410 22UG39 EDWIN PAUL WILLY 1034.615 

411 22UG423 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 1034.000 

412 22UG176 ROOPESH JOSHY 1034.000 

413 22UG3794 DEVIKA S NAIR 1034.000 

414 22UG3267 MATHEW ANTONY 1034.000 

415 22UG529 STENIN THOMAS 1033.000 

416 22UG5024 ANANDHU A S 1032.000 

417 22UG1191 ARYANAANDHA T S 1032.000 

418 22UG1397 CHANDRALEKHA R MENON 1032.000 

419 22UG1224 PRANAV T S 1031.000 

420 22UG5721 MOHAMED NASIM 1031.000 

421 22UG3177 ALNA RUKKIYA P A 1027.000 



422 22UG5622 SNEHA C J 1026.800 

423 22UG2901 ADHITHYA K S 1025.000 

424 22UG374 ACTO A R 1024.400 

425 22UG3526 MOHAMED SALIH P A 1022.000 

426 22UG1416 KRISHNAPRAYAG C L 1021.000 

427 22UG5924 ADITHYA A K 1019.600 

428 22UG5731 ABIN KRISHNA M S 1019.600 

429 22UG404 NIRANJANA PH 1019.600 

430 22UG5066 DEVASURYA T L 1019.000 

431 22UG3300 ANJO KURIAKOSE 1019.000 

432 22UG3586 EVANGEL JOY 1019.000 

433 22UG1723 ANANDU K V 1018.000 

434 22UG955 ALBY SHAJY 1018.000 

435 22UG5867 ADHITHYA 1017.200 

436 22UG112 AKASH P S 1017.200 

437 22UG2663 FIJO PHILIP A 1017.000 

438 22UG2173 ABHISHEK K S 1017.000 

439 22UG3836 DHANIL S KURUP 1016.000 

440 22UG3393 SHYAM KUMAR K 1015.000 

441 22UG4174 ADITHYA V P 1011.000 

442 22UG5047 AKSHAY 1010.000 

443 22UG5615 K. APARNA 1010.000 

444 22UG5618 ISHAK SEBI GEORGE 1010.000 

445 22UG1236 NEHA LAL C 1009.000 

446 22UG3774 DEVANANDANA BIJU 1009.000 

447 22UG4269 LAKSHMIPRIYA T R 1008.000 

448 22UG6163 ADVAITH SANIL 1008.000 

449 22UG1988 ALEENA ANN FRANCIS 1005.800 

450 22UG1965 AEBEL KUNNUMPURATH SAJAN 1005.200 

451 22UG322 ASHWIN PRAVEEN 1005.200 

452 22UG6040 ANN MARIYA 1005.200 

453 22UG3040 AKSHITH P SURESH 1003.000 

454 22UG5972 ANCY ROSE 1002.800 

455 22UG6092 MOHAMED FARHAN R A 1002.800 

456 22UG3287 ANN MARIYA 1002.000 

457 22UG1154 ATHULKRISHNA C R 999.000 

458 22UG3054 DEVIKA K A 999.000 

459 22UG3846 ASNA P N 999.000 

460 22UG1663 SHERIN P RAPHEL 998.000 

461 22UG2885 AFHAM AKMAL 997.000 

462 22UG324 MOHAMMED FAYIS K S 995.000 



463 22UG73 BASIL JALEEL 994.000 

464 22UG4111 ANUGRAHA LAKSHMI V P 994.000 

465 22UG25 THANSEER TH 993.000 

466 22UG4714 SHIJIN P S 993.000 

467 22UG5711 FARSIN AHMED 990.800 

468 22UG339 MATHEW THOMAS 990.800 

469 22UG4490 NIRANJAN P S 990.000 

470 22UG501 JOICE P GEORGE 988.000 

471 22UG5221 ARATHY A NAIR 988.000 

472 22UG2704 NIRANJAN K 985.000 

473 22UG5597 HRITHIK BABU 983.600 

474 22UG2261 JIDEV DAS 983.000 

475 22UG1174 ALEN BEXO 983.000 

476 22UG5521 MELVEENA JOSE 982.000 

477 22UG6094 SAYOOJ K S 981.200 

478 22UG56 OSHIYA BENNY 981.000 

479 22UG3670 MOHAMED NIYAS P Y 980.000 

480 22UG6152 NIRANJAN S NARAYAN 978.800 

481 22UG3263 AMBADI MADHAV E S 978.000 

482 22UG1210 HIBA V L 977.000 

483 22UG5996 ADARSH M 976.400 

484 22UG3466 GREHESH K S 976.000 

485 22UG3882 SANDRA C S 975.000 

486 22UG2478 ANSHA K SHAJU 973.000 

487 22UG293 AISWARYA SASI 973.000 

488 22UG1110 MEERA SHAJU MOOTHEDAN 973.000 

489 22UG4808 SHALBIN VISWANATH C B 972.000 

490 22UG1848 JEWEL JOSEPH 971.600 

491 22UG5515 ARDRA K U 971.000 

492 22UG4646 BEN BYJU 969.600 

493 22UG1389 ABY JOHNSON 964.000 

494 22UG5883 JOEL VICTOR 962.000 

495 22UG5813 SREERAM V J 962.000 

496 22UG4592 DHANUSH KUMAR P S 961.000 

497 22UG4076 K SANGEETH VINU 959.000 

498 22UG3477 DON SAVIO BABU 959.000 

499 22UG3192 PRANATHOSMI ASOKAN 959.000 

500 22UG1497 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA T 958.000 

501 22UG5591 FATHIMATH NEHA P S 957.200 

502 22UG712 JERO P JOSE 957.000 

503 22UG5673 ANDRY.C.SUNNY 954.800 



504 22UG1696 AYYAPPADAS T B 954.000 

505 22UG5565 LIVON S KALLELY 950.000 

506 22UG321 ALAN JOHN SAM 950.000 

507 22UG2709 JEFIN JOHNSON PINHERO 949.000 

508 22UG1270 NABEEL MOHAMED SAGEER 948.000 

509 22UG5716 JEROME JAYAN CHERUVATHOOR 947.600 

510 22UG3005 AAMINA ANSAR 947.000 

511 22UG5404 MUHAMMED FAIROOS KK 946.000 

512 22UG5568 NAFIYA NOUFAL 945.200 

513 22UG6114 MOHAMED AGIL 945.200 

514 22UG1685 SHRINE D SILVA 944.000 

515 22UG5758 ABHAY K S 942.000 

516 22UG2198 AFTHAB FAIZAL 941.000 

517 22UG3261 KRISHNAPRASAD A B 941.000 

518 22UG261 EDWIN JOBY 940.400 

519 22UG1809 MADHAV K G 938.000 

520 22UG4408 ALWIN JOHN 938.000 

521 22UG3898 JITTO JOHNSON 935.000 

522 22UG328 ANANDHU K P 931.000 

523 22UG2368 AISWARYA T A 929.000 

524 22UG5408 FEVIN JOHNSON 929.000 

525 22UG4285 GODSON P J 928.800 

526 22UG3916 ADITH A S 922.000 

527 22UG6043 PAVITHRA K R 920.200 

528 22UG4905 ANANDH KRISHNA C VIPIN 919.000 

529 22UG4252 ALAN BABU C 917.000 

530 22UG5849 GENEESH KUMAR P R 916.400 

531 22UG2643 YADHINSATHYA M U 915.000 

532 22UG776 P S ABHISHA 914.000 

533 22UG2993 ABHAY ASHOK 913.000 

534 22UG3779 ABHIKUTTAN T 912.000 

535 22UG3684 PAULJO DIKSON 910.000 

536 22UG5783 MUHAMMED ZAKHIR 909.200 

537 22UG4299 N A AMAL MOHAMED 909.000 

538 22UG1654 AALEKH SAJEEV 908.000 

539 22UG3552 AKSHAYA C A 907.000 

540 22UG1296 AKSHAI C S 904.000 

541 22UG4339 JITHIN K S 904.000 

542 22UG1118 MOHAMMED RAFI S S 903.000 

543 22UG5662 NIVED VINOD 902.000 

544 22UG2219 RIZWAN RAHIM 897.000 



545 22UG72 ANUGRAH KRISHNA V M 895.000 

546 22UG5586 ALEX J ELINJIKKAL 892.400 

547 22UG1089 MOHAMED ROSHAN 891.714 

548 22UG3052 AFTHAB ABDUL GAFOOR 891.000 

549 22UG490 NEHA K R 890.000 

550 22UG3801 ABEL ANIL 887.600 

551 22UG5648 AADITH P SHIBU 885.200 

552 22UG4548 P.M ANUGRAH 885.200 

553 22UG5151 AMAL M B 881.000 

554 22UG5722 KRISHNANUNNI M D 878.000 

555 22UG5616 THEJNA SINDHU RANJITH 878.000 

556 22UG2280 MOHAMMED GAZZAN IQBAL 876.000 

557 22UG525 ABEL JOE THOMSON 876.000 

558 22UG1843 KALIDASAN KJ 875.000 

559 22UG1769 MOHAMMED SHAHABAS A B 875.000 

560 22UG3698 RAHUL K R 872.000 

561 22UG3640 NAVNEETH K P 871.000 

562 22UG1515 AJAY O R 865.000 

563 22UG3686 ABHINAV HARI 862.000 

564 22UG4307 RAMKRISHNA P 860.000 

565 22UG6028 JYOTHIR ADITIA 858.800 

566 22UG1735 ANANTHAKRISHNAN M M 853.000 

567 22UG3511 SURAJA V 853.000 

568 22UG1844 ASVIN PEETHAMBARAN 848.000 

569 22UG3155 KETHARNATH K S 846.000 

570 22UG765 K SAURAV 838.000 

571 22UG6096 AJNAN K B 837.200 

572 22UG3418 ATHUL VISHNU P D 836.000 

573 22UG485 NEVIN SONI 832.800 

574 22UG1659 ROSHAN P R 831.000 

575 22UG3078 SYAMPRASAD T J 829.000 

576 22UG4848 CAROL JOHN UKKEN 827.600 

577 22UG1235 ANSHIF RAYAN 825.200 

578 22UG5807 DIVYA KALLIATH VIJAYAN 825.200 

579 22UG678 ANAKH KS 821.000 

580 22UG3175 SANDRA KR 821.000 

581 22UG5225 AJMAL K I 813.000 

582 22UG6022 SUVARNA S 813.000 

583 22UG4102 AISWARYA C P 812.000 

584 22UG3460 JESVIN K S 812.000 

585 22UG5302 ABDULLA FAHEEM 811.000 



586 22UG1739 ABEL A J 810.000 

587 22UG1361 CLINCE DAVIS 808.000 

588 22UG3102 SOORAJ P R 806.000 

589 22UG5685 SHABEER K N 806.000 

590 22UG5815 ELVIN LINU ISSAC 801.200 

591 22UG5777 RAZAL YOUSAF K R 794.000 

592 22UG5112 ADHITHYAN K B 785.000 

593 22UG1742 HARIKRISHNAN T V 775.000 

594 22UG5944 ALBY SHYJAN 766.600 

595 22UG5626 K KRISHNA KISHOR 760.400 

596 22UG4372 AYUSH K S 755.000 

597 22UG3726 ANANTH T J 754.000 

598 22UG5788 ASHIQUE MOHAMMED SAIFUDHEEN 745.000 

599 22UG2943 ANUDEV K P 718.000 

600 22UG1581 E G AKSHAY KRISHNA 694.000 

601 22UG2158 GOUTHAM 675.000 

SC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3799 VISMAY P V 1174.000 

2 22UG1148 AJAY GHOSH P M 1150.000 

3 22UG2273 SARIKA K S 1128.000 

SC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1772 DURGA SEKHARAN 1048.000 

2 22UG5360 AHALLYA M R 1046.000 

3 22UG4233 SURYA V S 1037.000 

4 22UG5731 ABIN KRISHNA M S 1019.600 

5 22UG1723 ANANDU K V 1018.000 

6 22UG3054 DEVIKA K A 999.000 

7 22UG3882 SANDRA C S 975.000 

8 22UG4808 SHALBIN VISWANATH C B 972.000 

9 22UG3192 PRANATHOSMI ASOKAN 959.000 

10 22UG3261 KRISHNAPRASAD A B 941.000 

11 22UG4905 ANANDH KRISHNA C VIPIN 919.000 

12 22UG72 ANUGRAH KRISHNA V M 895.000 

13 22UG1515 AJAY O R 865.000 

14 22UG3686 ABHINAV HARI 862.000 

15 22UG3155 KETHARNATH K S 846.000 



16 22UG3418 ATHUL VISHNU P D 836.000 

17 22UG3175 SANDRA KR 821.000 

18 22UG6022 SUVARNA S 813.000 

19 22UG4102 AISWARYA C P 812.000 

20 22UG5112 ADHITHYAN K B 785.000 

21 22UG4372 AYUSH K S 755.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2069 ANAMIKA V V 1212.000 

2 22UG4614 YADHU KRISHNAN K M 1211.000 

3 22UG618 GOVIND C S 1211.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1682 VEGHA.K.P 1210.000 

2 22UG4753 KRISHNA PRIYA P V 1210.000 

3 22UG26 ANANYA K S 1207.000 

4 22UG3770 ANANYA SUDHEESH 1205.000 

5 22UG954 ADITHY MANILAL 1203.000 

6 22UG2090 SANMAYA A S 1203.000 

7 22UG588 ARSHA N D 1202.000 

8 22UG1453 UTHARA.C.R 1200.000 

9 22UG4492 SREYA E S 1199.000 

10 22UG1227 ARYA T R 1199.000 

11 22UG2775 SETHULAKSHMI P S 1197.000 

12 22UG1462 AKSHAYA PRASANNAKUMAR 1196.000 

13 22UG4162 SREEHARI P S 1195.000 

14 22UG1532 KRISHNANJALI K J 1195.000 

15 22UG2206 GOKUL V R 1193.000 

16 22UG3442 ANUJITH PRAVEEN 1193.000 

17 22UG4479 SAYANTH T S 1190.000 

18 22UG1785 RAHUL V.R. 1190.000 

19 22UG1168 GOPIKA KRISHNA M P 1189.000 

20 22UG2412 ABHIRAM KRISHNA C 1189.000 

21 22UG790 MANISH E M 1186.000 

22 22UG917 AMRUTHSARAN P R 1183.000 

23 22UG81 T M ABHIN KRISHNA 1182.000 

24 22UG3813 AGNA PS 1181.000 

25 22UG1842 KRISHNAPRIYA A 1180.000 



26 22UG1310 JYOTHIKA. K. U 1177.000 

27 22UG457 ARUNIMA K R 1173.200 

28 22UG756 AKHIL V S 1172.000 

29 22UG1588 ADITHYAN P.B 1172.000 

30 22UG2144 KANNAN P M 1171.000 

31 22UG3998 M S ARYA 1169.000 

32 22UG2159 ROSHITH RAMESH K R 1167.000 

33 22UG2646 SRIYA K R 1167.000 

34 22UG1304 AISWARYA AJAY P 1167.000 

35 22UG763 ANAGHA C S 1166.000 

36 22UG4814 SANJANA M V 1165.000 

37 22UG3417 ANJALI KRISHNA T S 1164.000 

38 22UG607 KAVYA C P 1163.600 

39 22UG2707 VINAYAK.K. M 1162.000 

40 22UG1936 GAUTHAM ALWIN 1161.000 

41 22UG1989 DEVAPRABHA T S 1158.000 

42 22UG2985 ARYA RAJITH 1157.000 

43 22UG870 ATHULYA N A 1157.000 

44 22UG526 ARUNIMA K S 1156.400 

45 22UG4450 ADARSH T V 1155.000 

46 22UG1446 C S ABHIRAM 1153.000 

47 22UG6151 ARYANANDAA DEVI 1149.200 

48 22UG4009 MIDHUNA V P 1148.000 

49 22UG568 PARVATHY NANDHA ES 1148.000 

50 22UG2087 ABHIRAMI K R 1147.000 

51 22UG1547 AKHILA M S 1145.000 

52 22UG2930 NAVYA E V 1145.000 

53 22UG5885 ADITHYA SATHYAN 1143.400 

54 22UG2145 ADITHYAN K P 1143.000 

55 22UG5585 NANDANA RAJAN 1142.000 

56 22UG737 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 1142.000 

57 22UG989 ANASUYA RAMESH 1136.000 

58 22UG2546 NEERAJA K H 1134.000 

59 22UG3766 DEVIKA P N 1132.000 

60 22UG4027 SANJAY T P 1131.000 

61 22UG3114 ARCHANA SURESH 1125.000 

62 22UG1595 NANDANA C P 1122.000 

63 22UG2997 ASWIN K R 1121.000 

64 22UG3791 ASISH P J 1120.000 

65 22UG6029 GAYATHRI PRADEEPKUMAR 1118.400 

66 22UG5374 ABHIRAM V B 1117.000 



67 22UG5546 ADARSH N A 1116.000 

68 22UG1509 K S SREYAS KRISHNA 1109.000 

69 22UG2616 SURYA T S 1107.000 

70 22UG2323 ANAKHA R B 1107.000 

71 22UG3467 MEENAKSHI VAILAPILLY JAGADEEP 1103.600 

72 22UG5942 PARVATHY K V 1099.000 

73 22UG4359 ANANTH KRISHNA P S 1097.000 

74 22UG1748 GAYATHRY N S 1097.000 

75 22UG5650 V H SREYAS HARI 1094.000 

76 22UG4058 NEHA VALATH RAVINDRANATHAN 1094.000 

77 22UG2196 SRUTHA KEERTHI BIJU 1093.000 

78 22UG4238 ARAVIND S A 1093.000 

79 22UG3923 LAKSHMIPRIYA C J 1090.000 

80 22UG2617 GOPIKA K P 1089.000 

81 22UG1335 ABHINA SHAIJAN 1088.000 

82 22UG4653 NAKULAN PB 1087.000 

83 22UG6021 JITHENDU K R 1084.000 

84 22UG1487 VIJAY C V 1084.000 

85 22UG4220 SOSHYA P S 1083.000 

86 22UG3301 ASWINI M V 1080.000 

87 22UG6030 PUSHPA.P.SANTHOSH 1079.000 

88 22UG2289 AKSHARA P P 1078.000 

89 22UG5598 SANDRA SANALKUMAR 1077.200 

90 22UG4628 ABHISHEK M M 1076.000 

91 22UG5537 ASWATHI K D 1074.000 

92 22UG4213 RISHIKESH C J 1071.000 

93 22UG3118 AKSHAY K S 1070.000 

94 22UG1286 ANAGHA K B 1070.000 

95 22UG3085 KRISHNASREE E S 1067.000 

96 22UG4954 KRISHNA M P 1063.000 

97 22UG5925 RAMKUMAR T R 1062.800 

98 22UG4264 THEJALAKSHMI P D 1060.000 

99 22UG3773 HEMANTH K 1059.000 

100 22UG3162 ANJANA C J 1058.000 

101 22UG3851 K S SANIYA 1058.000 

102 22UG1026 ANJANAKRISHNA P. S 1057.000 

103 22UG1814 C S SANDRA 1050.000 

104 22UG4161 DHANASREE T S 1046.000 

105 22UG913 BHADRA K S 1044.000 

106 22UG182 SREERAG N S 1040.000 

107 22UG4590 AGASTHU T 1035.000 



108 22UG423 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 1034.000 

109 22UG176 ROOPESH JOSHY 1034.000 

110 22UG5024 ANANDHU A S 1032.000 

111 22UG1224 PRANAV T S 1031.000 

112 22UG5622 SNEHA C J 1026.800 

113 22UG2901 ADHITHYA K S 1025.000 

114 22UG1416 KRISHNAPRAYAG C L 1021.000 

115 22UG5924 ADITHYA A K 1019.600 

116 22UG5066 DEVASURYA T L 1019.000 

117 22UG5867 ADHITHYA 1017.200 

118 22UG4174 ADITHYA V P 1011.000 

119 22UG5047 AKSHAY 1010.000 

120 22UG4269 LAKSHMIPRIYA T R 1008.000 

121 22UG322 ASHWIN PRAVEEN 1005.200 

122 22UG4111 ANUGRAHA LAKSHMI V P 994.000 

123 22UG4490 NIRANJAN P S 990.000 

124 22UG2261 JIDEV DAS 983.000 

125 22UG6152 NIRANJAN S NARAYAN 978.800 

126 22UG3263 AMBADI MADHAV E S 978.000 

127 22UG3466 GREHESH K S 976.000 

128 22UG293 AISWARYA SASI 973.000 

129 22UG5515 ARDRA K U 971.000 

130 22UG4592 DHANUSH KUMAR P S 961.000 

131 22UG1696 AYYAPPADAS T B 954.000 

132 22UG1809 MADHAV K G 938.000 

133 22UG328 ANANDHU K P 931.000 

134 22UG6043 PAVITHRA K R 920.200 

135 22UG5849 GENEESH KUMAR P R 916.400 

136 22UG2643 YADHINSATHYA M U 915.000 

137 22UG3779 ABHIKUTTAN T 912.000 

138 22UG3552 AKSHAYA C A 907.000 

139 22UG1296 AKSHAI C S 904.000 

140 22UG4339 JITHIN K S 904.000 

141 22UG490 NEHA K R 890.000 

142 22UG4548 P.M ANUGRAH 885.200 

143 22UG5151 AMAL M B 881.000 

144 22UG5722 KRISHNANUNNI M D 878.000 

145 22UG5616 THEJNA SINDHU RANJITH 878.000 

146 22UG1843 KALIDASAN KJ 875.000 

147 22UG3640 NAVNEETH K P 871.000 

148 22UG6028 JYOTHIR ADITIA 858.800 



149 22UG1735 ANANTHAKRISHNAN M M 853.000 

150 22UG3511 SURAJA V 853.000 

151 22UG1659 ROSHAN P R 831.000 

152 22UG3078 SYAMPRASAD T J 829.000 

153 22UG5807 DIVYA KALLIATH VIJAYAN 825.200 

154 22UG678 ANAKH KS 821.000 

155 22UG3102 SOORAJ P R 806.000 

156 22UG3726 ANANTH T J 754.000 

157 22UG1581 E G AKSHAY KRISHNA 694.000 

158 22UG2158 GOUTHAM 675.000 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2781 MOHAMED AHSAN A N 1215.000 

2 22UG2828 ANSIYA NASEER 1215.000 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG6106 MOHAMMED NIHAN CM 1209.000 

2 22UG460 ALMA K H 1207.000 

3 22UG4277 FADHL NIJAD A 1205.000 

4 22UG480 FARISA I Y 1204.000 

5 22UG4390 HANNA FATHIMA 1203.000 

6 22UG1693 ABITHA P S 1199.000 

7 22UG5031 RAMSIYA T R 1198.000 

8 22UG71 SWALIH YUSUFF 1196.000 

9 22UG988 NOORA ANSAR 1191.000 

10 22UG3915 HANA FADIYA 1189.000 

11 22UG3181 SHAHID S 1189.000 

12 22UG2988 KS MANAL FATHIMA 1188.000 

13 22UG761 MOHAMED ANFIL M M 1186.000 

14 22UG2224 HAZEENA NIZREEN 1186.000 

15 22UG63 SAUOOD BIN ISMAIL 1185.000 

16 22UG126 RIDHA ASEES 1184.000 

17 22UG469 JESVIN SHAJUDEEN 1180.000 

18 22UG3792 DILSHAD P R 1178.000 

19 22UG5320 MUZAMMIL K A 1170.000 

20 22UG396 MOHAMMED AFSAL C M 1165.000 

21 22UG2170 FARSANA A A 1164.000 

22 22UG602 AMEEN FIZEL 1156.000 



23 22UG3406 MOHAMED HASHIM K S 1153.000 

24 22UG349 JUNAID JABBAR 1153.000 

25 22UG1612 MUHAMMED BILAL K S 1152.000 

26 22UG747 FATHIMA ILLATHUPARAMBIL NAZEER 1149.000 

27 22UG5912 SAINUL HAFIS K N 1147.000 

28 22UG4344 AMJAD IHSAN P K 1146.000 

29 22UG115 NISHAM NOUSHAD 1142.000 

30 22UG3518 ZAMZAM P A 1140.000 

31 22UG939 K N NASRIN 1139.000 

32 22UG912 SUHA KABEER 1138.000 

33 22UG5717 K A MOHAMED ANEES 1137.200 

34 22UG3928 SURUMI K 1133.000 

35 22UG704 NEHANA A S 1133.000 

36 22UG1059 SALIMA K S 1132.000 

37 22UG808 RISANA K.A 1131.000 

38 22UG3073 FEMINA M S 1130.000 

39 22UG2972 P N NADHIYA 1129.000 

40 22UG6148 FARZAN C I 1125.200 

41 22UG5729 ADHNAN THUFAIL 1125.000 

42 22UG1552 ALEENA NISHAD 1122.000 

43 22UG5248 FAMAL K I 1120.400 

44 22UG2125 SWALIH MUHAMMAD V.M 1118.000 

45 22UG5796 SABAH FAEZ MUSLIMVETTIL CHINGANATH 1107.400 

46 22UG1131 JUMANA N S 1101.000 

47 22UG2560 MOHAMED IHSAN K S 1100.000 

48 22UG354 FARZANA 1094.000 

49 22UG5046 MINHA K 1094.000 

50 22UG1966 SHIBINA SHIHAB 1094.000 

51 22UG1162 FATHIMA K K 1086.000 

52 22UG4519 HISANA SHARAFUDHEEN 1086.000 

53 22UG427 HARSHID RAZAK 1085.000 

54 22UG4293 MOHAMMED SHAFID N S 1083.000 

55 22UG4365 NIHAL K I 1080.000 

56 22UG3083 MOHAMED AHNAF NASAR 1076.000 

57 22UG835 RIZVAN ABDUL JALEEL 1065.200 

58 22UG5620 JIFANA JAMSHAD 1065.200 

59 22UG5953 NIYAS P N 1064.000 

60 22UG3632 BINSHA 1063.000 

61 22UG2685 RISWANA P N 1062.000 

62 22UG6119 ISMAYIL M M 1055.600 

63 22UG1729 NASREENA R A 1053.000 



64 22UG1052 AMEEN P A 1050.000 

65 22UG1935 MUHAMMAD SHAHID 1050.000 

66 22UG4736 NASHIDA P N 1047.000 

67 22UG3661 MUHAMMAD HASIN C K 1046.000 

68 22UG5780 MOHAMED SHABEEL 1046.000 

69 22UG454 AYSHA FITHA V R 1043.600 

70 22UG4280 ANSHITHA P A 1042.000 

71 22UG577 AMAN A N 1042.000 

72 22UG1112 MOHAMED FARIZ K K 1037.000 

73 22UG1442 AYANI K.A 1036.000 

74 22UG5721 MOHAMED NASIM 1031.000 

75 22UG3177 ALNA RUKKIYA P A 1027.000 

76 22UG3526 MOHAMED SALIH P A 1022.000 

77 22UG6092 MOHAMED FARHAN R A 1002.800 

78 22UG3846 ASNA P N 999.000 

79 22UG2885 AFHAM AKMAL 997.000 

80 22UG324 MOHAMMED FAYIS K S 995.000 

81 22UG73 BASIL JALEEL 994.000 

82 22UG5711 FARSIN AHMED 990.800 

83 22UG3670 MOHAMED NIYAS P Y 980.000 

84 22UG1210 HIBA V L 977.000 

85 22UG1497 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA T 958.000 

86 22UG5591 FATHIMATH NEHA P S 957.200 

87 22UG1270 NABEEL MOHAMED SAGEER 948.000 

88 22UG3005 AAMINA ANSAR 947.000 

89 22UG5404 MUHAMMED FAIROOS KK 946.000 

90 22UG5568 NAFIYA NOUFAL 945.200 

91 22UG6114 MOHAMED AGIL 945.200 

92 22UG2198 AFTHAB FAIZAL 941.000 

93 22UG5783 MUHAMMED ZAKHIR 909.200 

94 22UG4299 N A AMAL MOHAMED 909.000 

95 22UG1118 MOHAMMED RAFI S S 903.000 

96 22UG2219 RIZWAN RAHIM 897.000 

97 22UG1089 MOHAMED ROSHAN 891.714 

98 22UG3052 AFTHAB ABDUL GAFOOR 891.000 

99 22UG2280 MOHAMMED GAZZAN IQBAL 876.000 

100 22UG1769 MOHAMMED SHAHABAS A B 875.000 

101 22UG6096 AJNAN K B 837.200 

102 22UG1235 ANSHIF RAYAN 825.200 

103 22UG5225 AJMAL K I 813.000 

104 22UG5302 ABDULLA FAHEEM 811.000 



105 22UG5685 SHABEER K N 806.000 

106 22UG5777 RAZAL YOUSAF K R 794.000 

107 22UG5788 ASHIQUE MOHAMMED SAIFUDHEEN 745.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3830 DEVI NANDANA 1203.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG964 VISHNU P S 1183.000 

2 22UG2347 SISIRA T R 1178.000 

3 22UG2840 ARDHRA V S 1177.000 

4 22UG5732 SREYA PRADEEP 1173.200 

5 22UG3103 SUMISHA V O 1167.000 

6 22UG3504 VISHNURAJ T D 1165.000 

7 22UG658 JOMON C S 1155.000 

8 22UG3700 VANDANA T M 1152.000 

9 22UG4976 K J NIVADATH 1147.000 

10 22UG902 SILJA I P 1139.000 

11 22UG2893 VARSHA HARIDAS 1135.000 

12 22UG5665 BHARATH RAJEEV T 1134.800 

13 22UG6125 AKSA VIJAYAN 1127.000 

14 22UG1000 NANDANA T N 1122.000 

15 22UG309 DHEVIKA KV 1120.400 

16 22UG5659 AARNAV S 1113.200 

17 22UG5256 KRISHNAPRIYA K F 1113.000 

18 22UG3178 APARNA SHANILKUMAR 1109.000 

19 22UG645 ASWATHY T P 1090.000 

20 22UG751 VISMAYA P V 1088.000 

21 22UG5842 DAKSHINA K S 1077.200 

22 22UG5848 NAYANSURYA T VENU 1077.200 

23 22UG863 APARNA A M 1072.000 

24 22UG586 NEERAJRAMASWAMY 1071.000 

25 22UG3089 ABHISHEK MADHU 1068.000 

26 22UG1479 ARYA V R 1066.000 

27 22UG4702 SHWETHA A T 1057.000 

28 22UG3019 SIYA SUDHI 1051.000 

29 22UG2575 DEVIKA ES 1049.000 

30 22UG1078 JIJIN JAYAN 1045.000 



31 22UG5581 P S PAVITHRA 1041.600 

32 22UG2820 ANEENAA E M 1038.000 

33 22UG1003 SAYANA M S 1038.000 

34 22UG1191 ARYANAANDHA T S 1032.000 

35 22UG112 AKASH P S 1017.200 

36 22UG3836 DHANIL S KURUP 1016.000 

37 22UG3774 DEVANANDANA BIJU 1009.000 

38 22UG6163 ADVAITH SANIL 1008.000 

39 22UG3040 AKSHITH P SURESH 1003.000 

40 22UG1154 ATHULKRISHNA C R 999.000 

41 22UG5597 HRITHIK BABU 983.600 

42 22UG6094 SAYOOJ K S 981.200 

43 22UG4076 K SANGEETH VINU 959.000 

44 22UG5758 ABHAY K S 942.000 

45 22UG2368 AISWARYA T A 929.000 

46 22UG3916 ADITH A S 922.000 

47 22UG776 P S ABHISHA 914.000 

48 22UG1654 AALEKH SAJEEV 908.000 

49 22UG3698 RAHUL K R 872.000 

50 22UG1844 ASVIN PEETHAMBARAN 848.000 

51 22UG1742 HARIKRISHNAN T V 775.000 

52 22UG2943 ANUDEV K P 718.000 

OBX (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG311 ABEL JAMES 1142.000 

OBX (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG408 AGNAN KEN RODRIGUES 1046.000 

2 22UG3586 EVANGEL JOY 1019.000 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List)  

No Students present in Confirmed list 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List)  

No Students present in waiting list 

 


